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
w/mature landscaping & ftrees.
MLS#2019784

HEATHER MEEHAN
RYAN HAYDAR
,CAMMY HAYDAR™

HIAL EﬂTlTE

CENTRE

$689,000 Milton “TOP OF THE ESCARPMENT" 5 bdrm family home
on 3.5 acres w/woods, tennis court, I/G pool, extensive interlocking &
oversized garage. Open concept Kit, DR & LR. Main fl laundry & FR. 3

fees! « Covered front porch « Upgraded oak staircase! = Kit.
has upgraded cupboards & breakfast bar 2 bdrms
thoughttully located on 3rd flr, away from principal rms e
Mstr has walk-in closet » 1 car garage w/inside access!
All appliances included! -

wwwleslishensenhomescom| IMMaculate and upgraded over the past 2 years including; i
satin finish hardwood, upgraded light fixtures & custom blinds,
extensive decking and interiocking for low-maintenance
outdoor living, 5 new appliances, surround sound. Stunning
designer déecor done with incredible flair. Will not last!
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- Property values are ieveling
- Sellers are highly motivated
- Costs of owning a home are down
- This market offers some incredible deals

- Real estate is considered the most solid
Innsmom 'GII can -Ik.l
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FP's. 2 min to Milton's amenities. Walk to Bruce Trail & Conservation.
MLS#2019920

Jodie Toteda

Sales Representative

Paul Gauthier

Broken

B Dir: 905-510-4867

Oft: 905-208-2175

‘DiRisio
Sales Representative
www.rina.ca
rina@ _ri na.ca
Dir: 905-849-3346
Off: 905-338-3737
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0 gt your FREE custom het-sheet of listings:
- Includes bank foreclosures, estate sales and other distress sales
- Updates sent to you daily

- Gustom to your price range, location, size of home and style of home
- (Gain the same access to new listings that Realtors have!

don't be the last one to know about the hest buys!
Call Amy Today at 905-878-6232!
S
ROYAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty —
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350 BUSSEL C RESCEH? Mmﬁ“?m?“’q?
$339,900 Stunning Open concept 3 bedroom TH. Premium lot
backing onto park. Eatinkit.&s.s.apl. Upgraded ceramics, pot lights

& freshly painted. Lrg. Master bdrm. with ensuite & walk in closet.
Prof. Fin. Bsmnt. Shows to perfection! A must see!
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669,900 - BACKING ONTO RAVINE & GREENSPACE! | o O B P L
Outstanding Mattamy built brand new home on quiet high To adverllse in th'S feature please call DlANE ext 212 at

demand court w/view of escarpment. Fabulous kitchen w/

granite. Open concept great room. Hrdwd firs in formal dng 905-878-2341 or ema i I

rm, mn firden & 2nd Ivl. 9'mn fIr ceilings, dark stained curved

oak staircase, travertine flooring in foyer thru to kitchen.l§ " - - -
o o By ity B 4. B B dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com




